
2015 Townsville Sailing Club Race Program 

Day Date Time Race type Volunteer duty/Comments 
Sat-Sun  21-22 

February 
8.30-
12.00 

Working Bee Clean safety boats 
Rig and check training boats 
Clean clubhouse and grounds 

Sun 1 March 2 pm Championship 1 Volunteers: Sabots 
Sat-Sun 7-8 March All Day Teams racing Volunteers needed 
Sun 15 March All Day Destination: Picnic Bay Juniors in Pacers or Safety boats 

Sun 22 March 2 pm Championship 2 Volunteers: Open monos 
Sat-Sun 28-29 March All Day NQ Teams Regatta Volunteers needed. 

3-6 April Easter Regatta 
Sun 12 April 11 am Adventure race Volunteers: Beach crew 
Sun 19 April 10.30am  Cleveland Bay 1 Volunteers: Tasars 
Sun 26 April 2 pm Championship 3 Volunteers: Cats 
Sun 10 May 2pm Mums and kids Mother’s day event 
Sun 17 May 10 am Adventure race Volunteers: Beach crew 
Sun 24 May 2 pm Championship 4 Volunteers: Flying 11s 
Sun 31 May 10 am Cleveland Bay 2 Volunteers: Greenfleet 

6-8 June Tinaroo Regatta 
Sun 14 Jun 10am Jnr/Snr Teams Volunteers: TSC Committee 
Sun 21 Jun 2 pm Championship 5 Volunteers: Sabots 
Sun 5 July 10am Cleveland Bay 3 Volunteers: Open Monos 
Sun 12 July 1:30 pm Championship 6 Volunteers: Tasars 
Sun 19 Jul 1:30 pm Championship 7 Volunteers: Cats 
Sun 26 Jul 1:30 pm Jnr/Snr Teams Volunteers: TSC Committee 
Sun 9 Aug 1:30 pm Championship 8 Volunteers: Flying 11s 
Sun 16 Aug 10 am Adventure race Volunteers: Beach crew 

30 Aug MIRW No TSC event 
Sun 6 Sept 2pm Dads and kids Father’s day event 
Sun 13 Sept 2pm Championship 9 Volunteers: Greenfleet 

26 Sep-3 Oct All day Tasar’ Nationals Volunteers needed 
Sat-Sun 3-4 Oct All day TSC Sprint Regatta Volunteers needed 
Sun 18 Oct 10am Cleveland Bay 4 – Race to 

Picnic Bay 
Volunteers: Sabots 
Points score seniors only 

Sat-Sun 24-25 Oct 2 days Mission Beach Regatta 
Sun 1 Nov 10am Cleveland Bay 5 Volunteers: Open monos 
Sun 8 Nov 2 pm Championship 10 Volunteers: Tasars 
Sun 15 Nov 10 am Sprints Volunteers: Cats 
Saturday 21 Nov 4pm Presentation 


